
Bhandara Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Rice - 1009 Kar  48.00  4,800.00  4,950.00  4,500.00  4,800.00 2025-11-01

Wheat - Maharashtra 2189  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-11-01

Rice - Other  32.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00 2025-11-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-09-16

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-09-15

Linseed - Other  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2025-09-04

Mustard - Other  53.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00 2025-09-01

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-08-19

Soyabean - Yellow  42.00  4,200.00  4,600.00  4,000.00  4,200.00 2025-08-19

Maize - Other  21.60  2,160.00  2,200.00  2,050.00  2,160.00 2025-08-08

Green Peas - White Fozi  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 2025-08-04

Cow  360.00  36,000.00  70,000.00  2,000.00  36,000.00 2025-07-28

She Buffalo - She Baffelo  420.00  42,000.00  80,000.00  1,400.00  42,000.00 2025-07-28

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2025-07-01

Corriander seed - Other  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2025-06-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2023-04-08

Castor Seed - Other  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2023-03-14

Soyabean - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2022-08-08
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